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7253 Kaylee Hill of Grace 7253 Barker, Meagan competitor 0 67.500% 1 67.500% 1 1

7578 Fallbrook Eloquence 70007578 DEAVIN, Claire competitor 7000804 66.923% 2 66.923% 2 2

0186 Leica Legend 71000186 Davis, Lydia dt closed 7002914 66.154% 3 66.154% 3 1

0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith competitor 7002711 65.577% 4 65.577% 4 3

5856 Orabanda Rosemount 30045856 DEAVIN, Claire competitor 7000804 61.538% 5 61.538% 5 4

7120 Tasmin Park Best Wishes 70017120 Wolf, sally dt closed 0 60.192% 6 60.192% 6 2

7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabethcompetitor 7001249 59.038% 7 59.038% 7 5

38 Falakess 38 Blythe, Jane dt closed 0 50.962% 8 50.962% 8 3

Test 1.3

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2
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7253 Kaylee Hill of Grace 7253 Barker, Meagan Comp pony 0 66.304% 1 66.304% 1 1
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0135 Fireman Sox 71000135 Harding, Judith competitor 7002711 62.174% 2 62.174% 2 1

7120 Tasmin Park Best Wishes 70017120 Wolf, sally Comp pony 0 61.957% 3 61.957% 3 2

0186 Leica Legend 71000186 Davis, Lydia dt closed 7002914 61.304% 4 61.304% 4 1

7267 Hermione 70007267 BROUGH, Elizabeth competitor 7001249 60.217% 5 60.217% 5 2

38 Falakess 38 Blythe, Jane dt closed 0 50.435% 6 50.435% 6 2

Test 2.2 RESULTS

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOJ1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x

0183 Sound the Bells 71000183 Johnson, Ella competitor 0 67.857% 1 67.857% 1 1

7588 Miel 70007588 Whalley, Meagan competitor 0 65.429% 2 65.429% 2 2

7466 Storm Dancer 70007466 VAN DER VLIST, Jessicacompetitor 7002610 63.714% 3 63.714% 3 3

5856 Orabanda Rosemount 30045856 DEAVIN, Claire competitor 7000804 62.857% 4 62.857% 4 4

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey competitor 7000970 62.429% 5 62.429% 5 5

17 Speedy & Greedy 17 Brocklehurst, Jenniferdt closed 0 58.286% 6 58.286% 6 1

7578 Fallbrook Eloquence 70007578 DEAVIN, Claire competitor 7000804 56.000% 7 56.000% 7 6

Test 2.3 RESULTS

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Judge 3

Position C Position B Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOJ1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x

7588 Miel 70007588 Whalley, Meagan competitor 0 66.034% 1 66.034% 1 1

7343 Ultimate Storm 70007343 PITT, Kristin competitor 7000262 61.207% 2 61.207% 2 2

7578 Fallbrook Eloquence 70007578 DEAVIN, Claire competitor 7000804 60.172% 3 60.172% 3 3

7466 Storm Dancer 70007466 VAN DER VLIST, Jessicacompetitor 7002610 60.000% 4 60.000% 4 4

7525 Calisto 70007525 ETCHELLS, Tracey competitor 7000970 58.103% 5 58.103% 5 5

0183 Sound The Bells 71000183 Johnson, Ella competitor 0 57.759% 6 57.759% 6 6

17 Speedy & Greedy 17 Brocklehurst, Jenniferdt closed 0 57.414% 7 57.414% 7 1

Test 3.2 RESULTS

Judge 1 Sandra Sloane Judge 2 Leanne Gaffney Judge 3

Position C Position B Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOJ1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa competitor 7000497 71.944% 1 68.056% 1 70.000% 1 1



7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin competitor 7000262 67.778% 2 63.194% 3 65.486% 2 2

0163 Pastiche 71000163 Gudnason, Zara competitor 0 62.917% 4 65.139% 2 64.028% 3 3

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone dt closed 7001104 64.722% 3 61.250% 4 62.986% 4 1

7311 Aslans Phenomenon 70007311 EVANS, Madelene competitor 7002612 51.528% 5 55.556% 5 53.542% 5 4

Test 3.3

Judge 1 Judy Atkinson Judge 2 Leanne Gaffney Judge 3

Position C Position B Position

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOJ1 place J2 placeSCORE

supp = x

7577 Voltaire 70007577 CASSIDY, Philippa competitor 7000497 68.375% 1 58.375% 2 63.375% 1 1

7391 Valleyview Rueben James 70007391 PITT, Kristin competitor 7000262 65.750% 2 59.125% 1 62.438% 2 2

0163 Pastiche 71000163 Gudnason, Zara competitor 0 62.875% 3 57.875% 3 60.375% 3 3

7197 Antonello 70007197 JAMES, Simone competitor 7001104 55.750% 5 56.500% 4 56.125% 4 4

7311 Aslans Phenomenon 70007311 EVANS, Madelene competitor 7002612 56.000% 4 53.375% 5 54.688% 5 5


